km

111,0
111,8
115,2
116,3
121,0
129,1
131,9
136,9
147,0
147,1
148,1
148,6
301,3
306,2
306,9
308,2
312,1
313,1
313,8
315,5
318,6
323,2
324,2
324,6
326,3
329,2
333,5
334,2
337,0
337,7
340,3
144,2

Altenbeken - Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Kursbuchtabelle: 430

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

80
120
120
160
150
150
120
120
100
120
130
130
130
120
120
130

80

80
110
140
140
120
100
100
110
110
110
120
110
100
100
100

Betriebsstelle

Altenbeken

Buke

Willebadessen
Bonenburg
Warburg

=km 293,3

Liebenau Hp

Lamerden

Hofgeismar-Himme

Hofgeismar

Grebenstein

Immenhausen Hp

Espenau-Moénchehof

Vellmar-Obervellmar
=km 140,4
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe
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